
(USANYS)" 

Cc: (OIG)" < 

Subject: RE: Outstanding MCC Interviews 

Date: Thu, 22 Aug 2019 19:25:33 +0000 

All 
FBI will take the phone as phone may yield information directly related to Epstein death. El has been 
notified and will be ready 

On Aug 22, 2019 3:13 PM, "I (OIG)" < > wrote: 
OIG Cyber is available to do this. Some small logistical considerations to discuss with you, please give me or preferable 

a call. Thank you 

U.S. Department of Justice 
Office of the Inspector General 
New York Field Office 
One Battery Park Plaza, 29th Floor 
New York, NY 10004 

(Office) 
(Cell Phone) 

From: (USANYS) 
Sent: Thursday, August 22, 2019 2:51 PM 
To: -.(OIG) 

>;-. (OIG) 
. (NY) (FBI)

Subject: RE: Outstanding MCC Interviews 

(USANYS) 
(NY) (OGA) (FBI) 

I just spoke to the lawyer for will likely produce phone tomorrow or schedule to have it picked up. 
If it is a pickup, is there someone who can go to■ house and get it? If it is a drop ofteoping to sign a consent and 
have it imaged immediate and returned to• If we're imaging it, can FBI or OIG do it on the spot? If not, I can 
arrange for someone at SDNY to. Thanks. 

From: (OIG) 
Sent: Thursday, August 22, 2019 2:41 PM 
To: (USANYS) 

(NY) (OGA) (FBI) c:In 
Cc: (USANYS) 
Subject: RE: Outstanding MCC Interviews 

I am working on this, will let you know dates when I know 

(OIG)
(NY) (FBI) < > 

EFTA00102080



U.S. Department of Justice 
Office of the Inspector General 
New York Field Office 
One Battery Park Plaza, 29th Floor 
New York, NY 10004 

(Office) 
(Cell Phone) 

From: (USANYS) 
Sent: Thursday, August 22, 2019 1:29 PM 
To: . (OIG) 

(NY) (oGA)(FBI) ; 
cc: (USANYS) 
Subject: Outstanding MCC Interviews 

Hi all, 

(OIG) 
(NY) (FBI) < > 

We still need to set up interviews with the following people for next week, could you please work to coordinate? 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. (low priority) 
5. (low priority) 

Thanks, 

Assistant United States Attorney 
Southern District of New York 
Tel: 
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